TECHNOLOGY

MC44C401LAC
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

MC44C401LAC Price

Technical Information of MC44C401LAC

MC44C401LAC
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
IC STEREO ENCODER MTS 32-LQFP

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply, Digital

Type

Series

Package / Case

Applications

MC44C401LAC 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MC44C401LAC Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MC44C401LAC NXP
Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MC44C401LAC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

MC44C401LAC

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Tray
297V ~3.63V

Audio Encoder

32-LQFP

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply, Analog

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Mounting Type

Set-Top Boxes, Video Players, Recorders

Related parts for MC44C401LAC
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MC44C401LAC Stock
MC44C401LAC Inventory
Inquiry MC44C401LAC

MC44C401LAC Datasheet

Part Number

MC44C402ACR2

MC44CC375AVEFEVK

MC44C401LACR2

MC44S803EP

MC44BS373CAFCEVK

MC44C402EVK

MC44BS373CAFC(M73CA)

MC44BS373CAFCR2

MC44BS374CAEFR2

MC44BS374T1EFR2

MC44C401EVK

MC44S802AEVK

MC44C401LEVK

MC44BS374T1EF

MC44BS374CAEF

MC44BS374T1AEFR2

MC44C402AC

MC44CDO02FCR2

MC44CDO02FC

MC44BS374T1AEF

MC44C401LAC Price
MC44C401LAC Digikey
MC44C401LAC Image

Download MC44C401LAC Datasheet

Description

IC STEREO ENCODER MTS 32-LQFP

CCEVK NEJA EVAL KIT

IC STEREO ENCODER MTS 32-LQFP

MC44S803EP FREESCULE

KIT EVAL FOR BS373CAFC 16PIN

KIT EVAL MC44C402 MTS ENCODER

MC44BS373CAFC(M73CA) Freescale

IC MODULATOR AUD/VID U/V 20-QFN

IC AUDIO/VIDEO MODULATOR 16-SOIC

IC AUDIO/VIDEO MODULATOR 16-SOIC

KIT EVAL MC44C401 MTS ENCODER

KIT EVAL MC44S802A SI TUNER

KIT EVAL MC44C401L MTS ENCODER

IC AUDIO/VIDEO MODULATOR 16-SOIC

IC AUDIO/VIDEO MODULATOR 16-SOIC

IC AUDIO/VIDEO MODULATOR 16-SOIC

IC STEREO ENCODER MTS 32-LQFP

IC RECEIVER TUNER 0-IF 48-QFN

IC RECEIVER TUNER 0-IF 48-QFN

IC AUDIO/VIDEO MODULATOR 16-SOIC

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

MC44C401LAC Electronics
Supplier MC44C401LAC

MC44C401LAC Picture

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

MC44C401LAC Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

IC STEREO ENCODER MTS 32-LQFP

500
297V ~363V
32-LQFP (7x7)
Tray

Surface Mount

Manufacturer

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

FREESCULE

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

MC44C401LAC Components
Order MC44C401LAC Online

MC44C401LAC PDF

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

8444 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

803 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4591 pcs

500 pcs

3948 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1100 pcs

5397 pcs

1632 pcs

1250 pcs

1955 pcs

500 pcs

3730 pcs
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